Sri Chaitanya Academic Calendar
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School Re-opening (As per the branch convenience)

Jun-25 30 5 2 7 07.06.2025 (Saturday) Bakrid 23

14.06.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday

06.07.2025 (Sunday) Muharrum

W25 o g ! < 12.07.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday =
Pre Mid-Term Revision and Examination (28" July to o7™ August) (Tentatively)
08.08.2025 (Friday) Varalakshmi Vratham
Aug-25 - 5 2 9 09.08.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday / Rakshabandhan -

15.08.2025 (Friday) Independence day
27.08.2025 (Wednesday) Ganesh Chathurthi

05.09.2025 (Friday) Milad-un-nabhi (As per Govt. Calendar)
Sep-25 30 4 5 9 13.09.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday 21
27.09.2025 to 05.10.2025 - Dussehra Vacation

02.10.2025 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanthi

Oct25| 31 | 4 | 8 | 12 19
¢ 18.10.2025 to 21.10.2025 - Diwali Holidays
Mid-Term Revision and Examination (6" October to 28" October) (Tentatively)
Nov-25 30 5 1 6 08.11.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday 24

13.12.2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday

Dec2>| 31 | 4 | 7 | 11 | 54192005 1031.12.2025 Christmas i

Post Mid-Term Revision and Examination (9" December to 20" December) (Tentatively)

01.01.2026 (Thursday) New Year Day
Jan-26 31 4 6 10 14.01.2026 to 18.01.2026 - Sankranthi Holidays 21
26.01.2026 (Monday) Republic day

01.02.2026 (Sunday) Thaipoosam
14.02.2026 (Saturday) Second Saturday

Feb-26 28 4 1 5 23

Annual Assessment Revision and Examination (2"’l March to 21 March) (Tentatively)

14.03.2026 (Saturday) Second Saturday
19.03.2026 (Thursday) Ugadi / Ramzan

Mar-26 31 5 2 7 24

03.04.2026 (Friday) Good Friday

Apr-26 30 4 3 7 11.04.2026 (Saturday) Second Saturday 23

/1_4_@26 (Tuesday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi / Tamil New Year
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